Catarinense de Supercross - 42 Etp

50cc

Corrida

Race (14 Laps)

Santo Amaro 0,530 Km
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(805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI

Lap Tm
48.791
49.112
49.415
48.638
1:01.919
51.227
49.559
48.555
49.309
52.046
50.210

Diff

+0.236
+0.557
+0.860
+0.083
+13.364
+2.672
+1.004
+0.754
+3.491
+1.655

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

15:28:24.603
15:29:13.394
15:30:02.506
15:30:51.921
15:31:40.559
15:32:42.478
15:33:33.705
15:34:23.264
15:35:11.819
15:36:01.128
15:36:53.174
15:37:43.384
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51.097
1:09.070
50.357
50.044
50.186
52.424
50.657
52.305
50.038
47.860

46.869

+4.228
+22.201
+3.488
+3.175
+3.317
+5.555
+3.788
+5.436
+3.169
+0.991

(1) DOUGLAS PASSING PEREIRA

15:28:26.101
15:29:17.198
15:30:26.268
15:31:16.625
15:32:06.669
15:32:56.855
15:33:49.279
15:34:39.936
15:35:32.241
15:36:22.279
15:37:10.139
15:37:57.008
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1:01.160
58.359
55.848

1:04.031
56.894
56.313
53.642
54.274

52.882

53.183

+8.278
+5.477
+2.966
+11.149
+4.012
+2.431
+0.760
+1.392

+0.301

(100) ANTONY NASCIMENTO MASO

15:28:30.172
15:29:31.332
15:30:29.691
15:31:25.539
15:32:29.570
15:33:26.464
15:34:21.777
15:35:15.419
15:36:09.693
15:37:02.575
15:37:55.758

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(33) BRUNO ANDRADE COUTO
1 15:28:22.196
2 42.177 +1.254 15:29:04.373
3 40.923 - 15:29:45.296
4 41.500 +0.577 15:30:26.796
5 41.024 +0.101 15:31:07.820
6 41.208 +0.285 15:31:49.028
7 42.397 +1.474 15:32:31.425
8 42.016 +1.093 15:33:13.441
9 43.151 +2.228 15:33:56.592
10 44.149 +3.226 15:34:40.741
11 42.553 +1.630 15:35:23.294
12 41.995 +1.072 15:36:05.289
13 41.796 +0.873 15:36:47.085
14 41.351 +0.428 15:37:28.436
(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
1 15:28:23.646
2 45,012 +4.532 15:29:08.658
3 43.633 +3.153 15:29:52.291
4 42.272 +1.792 15:30:34.563
5 43.365 +2.885 15:31:17.928
6 41.917 +1.437 15:31:59.845
7 42.907 +2.427 15:32:42.752
8 41.710 +1.230 15:33:24.462
9 41.220 +0.740 15:34:05.682
10 42.023 +1.543 15:34:47.705
11 41.402 +0.922 15:35:29.107
12 41.117 +0.637 15:36:10.224
13 40.480 - 15:36:50.704
14 41.754 +1.274 15:37:32.458
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 15:28:22.860
2 42.373 +2.245 15:29:05.233
3 41.938 +1.810 15:29:47.171
4 42.562 +2.434 15:30:29.733
5 42.419 +2.291 15:31:12.152
6 41.574 +1.446 15:31:53.726
7 46.846 +6.718 15:32:40.572
8 49.337 +9.209 15:33:29.909
9 41.683 +1.555 15:34:11.592
10 40.128 - 15:34:51.720
11 40.621 +0.493 15:35:32.341
12 40.813 +0.685 15:36:13.154
13 41.533 +1.405 15:36:54.687
14 42.021 +1.893 15:37:36.708
(84) THIAGO BRENNER
1 15:28:23.401
2 44,723 +2.667 15:29:08.124
3 43.363 +1.307 15:29:51.487
4 42.816 +0.760 15:30:34.303
5 43.940 +1.884 15:31:18.243
6 43.117 +1.061 15:32:01.360
7 43.391 +1.335 15:32:44.751
8 43.301 +1.245 15:33:28.052
9 42.056 - 15:34:10.108
10 45.310 +3.254 15:34:55.418
11 44.473 +2.417 15:35:39.891
12 43.713 +1.657 15:36:23.604
13 43.366 +1.310 15:37:06.970
14 43.354 +1.298 15:37:50.324

(80) PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
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59.892
1:15.225
1:01.501
1:03.471

58.348
1:22.526

59.141

56.877

57.355

+3.015
+18.348
+4.624
+6.594
+1.471
+25.649
+2.264

+0.478

15:28:28.402
15:29:28.294
15:30:43.519
15:31:45.020
15:32:48.491
15:33:46.839
15:35:09.365
15:36:08.506
15:37:05.383
15:38:02.738

Printed: 17/8/2008 15:38:57
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